Meeting de E@ &
Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 20 Men, 200m Bultterfly Open 13 et +

25/01/2026 - 10:12

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

DEVILLE Manu
GLODKIEWICZ a.
SCAGLIOLA Leandro
VANNEROM Nathan
MATHIEU Oscar
CHABOTTIER Largo
BRUNO Diego

NooprwbE

YB

08
11
08
08
12
12
12

PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
CNHUY

Time
2:16.34  2:20.12
2:17.16 2:22.51
2:19.71 2:23.08

2:20.97  2:34.16
2:35.68  2:47.04

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere 2:41.95  2:51.68

WN

2:59.44  2:56.23

Pts

488Q
464Q
458Q
366Q
288Q
265Q
245Q

50m

30.77
31.42
31.65
32.64
36.31
35.48
38.27

100m

36.14
36.74
36.03
41.98
43.17
43.19
44.41

150m

36.41
37.53
37.89
41.33
44.36
46.65
46.34

200m

36.80
36.82
37.51
38.21
43.20
46.36
47.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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