

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 20  
25/01/2026 - 10:12

Men, 200m Butterfly

Open 13 et +  
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m			
1.	DEVILLE	Manu	08	PERRON	2:16.34	<b>2:20.12</b>	488Q	30.77	36.14	36.41	36.80
2.	GLODKIEWICZ	a.	11	PERRON	2:17.16	<b>2:22.51</b>	464Q	31.42	36.74	37.53	36.82
3.	SCAGLIOLA	Leandro	08	PERRON	2:19.71	<b>2:23.08</b>	458Q	31.65	36.03	37.89	37.51
4.	VANNEROM	Nathan	08	PERRON	2:20.97	<b>2:34.16</b>	366Q	32.64	41.98	41.33	38.21
5.	MATHIEU	Oscar	12	CNHUY	2:35.68	<b>2:47.04</b>	288Q	36.31	43.17	44.36	43.20
6.	CHABOTTIER	Largo	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	2:41.95	<b>2:51.68</b>	265Q	35.48	43.19	46.65	46.36
7.	BRUNO	Diego	12	WN	2:59.44	<b>2:56.23</b>	245Q	38.27	44.41	46.34	47.21